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This report was generated on 07/01/20. Overall 234 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

The following charts are restricted to the top 12 codes. Lists are restricted to the most recent
100 rows.

Which Gwent to local authority area do you live in?

Torfaen (72) _31%
Newport (64) _27%
Caerphilly (39) -17%
Monmouthshire (32) -14%

Blaenau Gwent (15) .6%

| do not live in Gwent (12) .5%

Do you know who your Police and Crime Commissioner is?
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Do you know what the Police and Crime Commissioner’s office does?
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Would you like to hear more about the work of the Police and Crime Commissioner and
his office?
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Would you support the principle of a £2 a month increase on your council tax (based on
a band D property) to maintain policing provision at current levels?

ves a5 [ -
Unsure (48) _21%
No (31) -13%

Would you agree or disagree that the police in your area are dealing with things that
matter to the people in your community?

sgree co) [N -
Strongly agree (43) - 18%

Disagree (18) -8%
Strongly disagree (13) .6%

Would you see any increase in reported incidents of domestic violence in Gwent as a
positive or a negative?

Don't know (49) _21%
Negative (27) - 12%

What is your age?

25-40 (71) _33%
41-55 (58) _27%
56-75 (45) -21%

18-24 (18) -9%

75 and over (13) .6%
Under 18 (8) I4%

Prefer not to say (-)

Snap snapsurveys.com



Engagement_Survey_2019 Page:3

What is your gender identity?

e [

Prefer not to say (1) |1%
Transgender (-)

Non-binary (-)

What is your ethnicity?

Any other white background (5) IZ%
Asian - Bangladeshi (4) |2%
White - Irish (2) |1%
White & Black African (1) |1%
Prefer not to say (1) |1%
White & Black Carribbean (-)
White & Asian (-)
Any other mixed background (-)
Asian - Indian (-)
Asian - Pakistani (-)

Any other Asian background (-)

Are you disabled?

Prefer not to say (3) Il%
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What is your sexual orientation?

Bisexual (7) I3%
Prefer not to say (7) I3%

Homosexual (2) Il%
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